SATURDAY
6:00 A.M.

6:30 — 8:30 A.M.

6:30 - 7:30 AM.

8:00 AM

8:15 A.M - NOON

8:15 A.M.

8:45 A.M.

9:15 A.M.

9:45 A.M.

10:15 A.M.

11:30 - 12:45 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

1:30 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

2:30 P.M.

3:00 P.M.

4:30 - 5:45 P.M.

6:15 - 8:00 P.M.

SJ schedule
5/20/2023

38" ANNUAL SPORTS JAMBOREE

August 5, 2023

REVEILLE

CONTESTANT REGISTRATION Building 4-201

BREAKFAST

OPENING CEREMONIES

COMPETITION
SIGHT YOUTH JUNIOR SENIOR
IMPAIRED WHEELCHAIR WHEELCHAIR WHEELCHAIR
40 YD RACE FRISBEE TOSS BASKETBALL BASEBALL TOSS
FREE THROW
GOLF PUTTING 40 YD. RACE BASEBALL TOSS BASKETBALL
FREE THROW

ARCHERY BASEBALL TOSS FRISBEE TOSS SLALOM RACE
BICYCLE SLALOM ARCHERY SLALOM RACE 40 YD. RACE
SOFTBALL GAME BASKETBALL GAME

LUNCH
BASKETBALL SLALOM RACE ARCHERY FRISBEE TOSS

FREE THROW
FRISBEE TOSS BASKETBALL 40 YD. RACE ARCHERY
FREE THROW
HORSESHOES
Team Relay

Kinnard Challenge

DINNER

AWARDS & Closing Ceremonies 4-201 (REGISTRATION BLDG.)--------

GOOD-BYE ---- HOPE YOU HAD FUN!



