38th ANNUAL SPORTS JAMBOREE August 5, 2023

SATURDAY 6:00 A.M.	REVEILLE			
6:30 – 8:30 A.M.	CONTESTANT REGISTRATION Building 4-201			
6:30 - 7:30 AM.	BREAKFAST			
8:00 AM	OPENING CEREMONIES			
8:15 A.M - NOON	COMPETITION			
	SIGHT <u>IMPAIRED</u>	YOUTH WHEELCHAIR	JUNIOR <u>WHEELCHAIR</u>	SENIOR WHEELCHAIR
8:15 A.M.	40 YD RACE	FRISBEE TOSS	BASKETBALL FREE THROW	BASEBALL TOSS
8:45 A.M.	GOLF PUTTING	40 YD. RACE	BASEBALL TOSS	BASKETBALL FREE THROW
9:15 A.M.	ARCHERY	BASEBALL TOSS	FRISBEE TOSS	SLALOM RACE
9:45 A.M.	BICYCLE SLALOM	ARCHERY	SLALOM RACE	40 YD. RACE
10:15 A.M.	SOFTBALL GAMEBASKETBALL GAME			
11:30 – 12:45 P.M.	LUNCH			
1:00 P.M.	BASKETBALL FREE THROW	SLALOM RACE	ARCHERY	FRISBEE TOSS
1:30 P.M.	FRISBEE TOSS	BASKETBALL FREE THROW	40 YD. RACE	ARCHERY
2:00 P.M.	HORSESHOES			
2:30 P.M.	Team Relay			
3:00 P.M.	Kinnard Challenge			
4:30 – 5:45 P.M.	DINNER			
6:15 – 8:00 P.M.	AWARDS & Closing Ceremonies 4-201 (REGISTRATION BLDG.)			

GOOD-BYE ---- HOPE YOU HAD FUN!